PENDING BIOMASS APPLICATIONS as of October 31, 2014

ISLAND /

cTy/
MUNICIPALITY

REGION PROVINCE

GRID

Luzon Il Cagayan Alcala
11 Bataan Bagac
Nueva Ecija Llanera
Luzon Sum
Mindanao X Bukidnon Maramag
Zamboanga del .
Xl Dipolog

Norte

Mindanao Sum

PROJECT NAME COMPANY NAME

30 MW Multi-Fuel Biomass Power Plant .
. Green Power Cagayan Philippines, Inc.
Project

12 MW Napier Grass-Fired Biomass Power

CleangreenEnergy Corporation
Plant Project . A

12 MW GGREC Biomass Power Grass Gold Renewable Energy Corporation

35 MW Maramag Multi-Fuel Biomass Power

Green Power Bukidnon Philippines, Inc.
Generation Facility A

10 MW Waste-to-Energy Biomass Power Plant

. Makati Capital Partners, Inc.
Project

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY
(Mw)

30.00

12.00

12.00

54.00

35.00

10.00

45.00

Grand Total 99.00



